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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

81627
9,3637

Qty Price
2020 9,3000
9601 9,3000

470 9,3000

91 9,3200
3156 9,3800
4662 9,3800

338 9,3800
1134 9,4000
18 528 9,4000
20 000 9,3600
5166 9,3000
4996 9,3000
100 9,4200
875 9,4200

8 863 9,4200
100 9,4200
1527 9,4200

Total consideration
18 786,00
89 289,30

4 371,00
848,12

29 603,28
43 729,56
3170,44
10 659,60
174 163,20
187 200,00
48 043,80
46 462,80
942,00

8 242,50
83 489,46
942,00

14 384,34

Date
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023
24.07.2023

Time
10:22:24
10:57:55
11:07:52
11:10:09
11:58:33
11:58:33
11:58:38
12:05:09
12:35:58
12:35:58
12:44:34
12:55:13
13:01:10
13:01:10
13:01:10
13:01:21
13:01:21
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

81526
9,3751

Qty

49 629
371
9623
377
1526
20 000

Price

9,4000
9,4000
9,4000
9,4000
9,3800
9,3000

Total consideration
466 512,60

3 487,40

90 456,20
3543,80

14 313,88

186 000,00

Date
25.07.2023
25.07.2023
25.07.2023
25.07.2023
25.07.2023
25.07.2023

Time
09:05:31
09:05:50
09:06:25
09:06:28
09:29:17
09:46:24
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

81672
9,2843

Qty
400
29 500
100

20 000
1772
8228
1302
370
3983
1150
71
2079
4417
8 300

Price

9,3000
9,3000
9,3000
9,3000
9,2200
9,2600
9,3000
9,3000
9,2000
9,2000
9,2200
9,2800
9,2800
9,2800

Total consideration

3 720,00
274 350,00
930,00
186 000,00
16 337,84
76 191,28
12 108,60
3 441,00
36 643,60
10 580,00
654,62

19 293,12
40 989,76
77 024,00

Date
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023
26.07.2023

Time
09:09:30
09:09:30
09:09:30
09:09:42
09:15:28
09:27:21
09:52:52
09:52:52
09:56:23
10:17:12
11:36:36
11:54:04
11:54:04
11:54:04
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

81 495
9,3494

Qty

1834
7130
105

10927
20 000
20 000
447

19 553
1495

Price

9,3600
9,3600
9,3600
9,3600
9,3600
9,3600
9,3400
9,3400
9,3400
9,3200

Total consideration

17 166,24
66 736,80
982,80
37,44

102 276,72
187 200,00
186 800,00
4174,98
182 625,02
13 933,40

Date
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023
27.07.2023

Time
09:54:57
09:54:57
09:54:57
09:55:48
10:17:59
10:17:59
10:17:59
10:19:38
10:22:16
10:34:09
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

81284
9,3069

Qty

1625
18 375
20 000

2192
11 625

3658

2525

790

1758

5000
13736

Price

9,2800
9,2800
9,2600
9,2600
9,2600
9,3000
9,3800
9,3800
9,4000
9,4000
9,4000

Total consideration

15 080,00
170 520,00
185 200,00

20 297,92
107 647,50

34 019,40

23 684,50

7 410,20

16 525,20

47 000,00
129 118,40

Date
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023
28.07.2023

Time
09:00:43
09:01:14
09:01:14
09:07:29
09:24:21
09:48:44
11:33:32
11:33:38
11:45:05
12:06:41
12:08:39



